Acousto-optic Q-Switches
STQ Series
2022 V1
For customized projects please Contact us:
Acousto-optic Q-switch

General Specifications
SIMTRUM Singapore SIMTRUM China
Telephone: +65 6996 0391 Telephone: +86 150 0085 3620
Email: info@simtrum.com Email: sales@simtrum.cn www.simtrum.com
Product Specifications
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
Product Code Wavelength
Active
Aperture
Center
Frequency
Loss
Modulation
Optical Material Cooling
STQ0015-FL027-040-1064 1064 nm 4.0 mm 27.12 MHz ＞ 85% Fused Silica Water-cooling
STQ0003-FL027-060-1064 1064 nm 6.0 mm 27.12 MHz ＞ 85% Fused Silica Water-cooling
STQ0016-FL041-050-1064 1064 nm 5.0 mm 40.68 MHz ＞ 85% Fused Silica Water-cooling
STQ0005-STQL041-015-1064 1064 nm 1.5 mm 40.68 MHz ＞ 85% Crystal quartz Conduction-cooled
STQ0007-STQL068-030-1064 1064 nm 3.0 mm 68 MHz ＞ 85% Crystal quartz Conduction-cooled
STQ0008-STQL080-010-1064 1064 nm 1.0 mm 80 MHz ＞ 85% Crystal quartz Conduction-cooled
STQ0001-STQL080-015-1064 1064 nm 1.5 mm 80 MHz ＞ 85% Crystal quartz Conduction-cooled
STQ0009-STQL080-020-1064 1064 nm 2.0 mm 80 MHz ＞ 85% Crystal quartz Conduction-cooled
STQ0010-STQL080-010-1342 1342 nm 1.0 mm 80 MHz ＞ 85% Crystal quartz Conduction-cooled
STQ0006-STQL041-015-1535 1532 nm 1.5 mm 40.68 MHz ＞80% Crystal quartz Conduction-cooled
STQ0011-STQL080-010-1550 1550 nm 1.0 mm 80 MHz ＞ 85% Crystal quartz Conduction-cooled
STQ0012-STQL041-040-2000 1900- 2100 nm 4.0 mm 40.68 MHz ＞ 70% Crystal quartz Conduction-cooled
STQ0013-STQL041-116-10600 10.6 um 11.6 mm 40.68 MHz ＞ 80% Germanium Water-cooling